
Pay in U.S. Funds Drawn on a U.S. Bank To:
Collier County Tax Collector

3291 E. Tamiami Trail
Naples, FL 34112-5758

POST DATED CHECKS ARE NOT ACCEPTED AND WILL BE RETURNED
Visit our website: www.colliertaxcollector.com

Legal Description

Combined Ad Valorem and Non-Ad Valorem TotalSee reverse side for important information

Assessed Value District      Mill Rate   Assessed Value         Exempt Amt      Taxable Value      Tax Amount

Parcel Number Legal Description          Mill Code               Escrow Code

Please
Retain
this
portion
for your
records

Exemptions 

Millage Total Total Ad Valorem

Non-Ad Valorem District Type of Assessment Amount

Non-Ad Valorem Total

(Detach and Return with your Payment)

Parcel Number Mill Code              Escrow Code

Rob Stoneburner
Amount Paid to Date:

ACH PAYMENTS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED

117,700

$1,144.35

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

BIG CYPRESS BASIN

If Paid By

If Paid By

WATER MANAGEMENT FUND-SOUTH FL

$171.26

G G BEAUTIFICATION MSTU

COLLIER COUNTY LIGHTING
SCHOOL BOARD - LOCAL BOARD

UNINCORP GEN - MSTD
GOLDEN GATE COM CTR MSTD

C.C. WATER POLLUTION CTRL PGM

GOLDEN GATE FIRE - INDEP.

GENERAL FUND

COLLIER MOSQUITO CONTROL

SCHOOL BOARD - STATE LAW

11/25/2009

CONSERVATION COLLIER

2009  Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

2009  Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

67,700
67,700

20

20

67,700

3.5645

2.9910
2.2480

0.0293
0.1206

0.7161
0.5000

0.1108
0.1791

Nov 30, 2009

Nov 30, 2009

0.2549

92,700
67,700
67,700
67,700

67,700
67,700
67,700
92,700

67,700
67,700

2009-43463-30-20091125

171.26

1098.58

36114800005

36114800005

GOLDEN GATE UNIT 4 BLK 124 LOT 1

GOLDEN GATE UNIT 4 BLK 124 LOT 1

87.79

15.33
4.87

241.32

1.2968
0.0720
0.2265

LORY, RENE & WILDA
4801 22ND AVE SW
NAPLES, FL    34116-6303

LORY, RENE & WILDA
4801 22ND AVE SW
NAPLES, FL    34116-6303

19013   District 1 Garbage

50,000

12.4390

33.85

Receipt #

48.48
12.13

Pay your current taxes online at:
http://www.colliertaxcollector.com/

7.50
208.39
277.27

8.16
1.98

50,000
50,000

Paid By

17.26

117,700
117,700

50,000

117,700
50,000

117,700
50,000

311

311

117,700
117,700

117,700
117,700 50,000

50,000
50,000

50,000
50,000
25,000
25,000

117,700

$973.09

117,700
117,700

117,700
117,700




