2009 Paid Collier County	Notice of Ad Valorem	n Taxes and Non-Ad Va	lorem As	ssessments				
•	Nov 30, 2009				1			
If Paid By								
Please Pay	\$0.00				Mail	2 4 5		waw Cada
Parcel Number	Legal Description	NIT 4 BLK 124 LOT 1		<u> </u>	Mill C		ESC	row Code
36114800005	GOLDLIN GATE OF	NT 4 BLK 124 LOT 1			20)		311
Accessed Makes	Collier Co 3291 Naples Post dated checks are Visit our wel	Is Drawn on a U.S. Bank ounty Tax Collector E. Tamiami Trail 5, FL 34112-5758 NOT ACCEPTED AND WILL BE F bisite: www.colliertaxcollect	RETURNED tor.com	1				T A
Assessed Value	District GENERAL FUND	Mill Rate A 3.5645		d Value Ex 117,700	sempt Amt 50.000	Taxable V	alue .700	Tax Amount 241.32
117,700 Exemptions	C.C. WATER POLLUT CONSERVATION COL SCHOOL BOARD - ST SCHOOL BOARD - LC COLLIER COUNTY LIG GOLDEN GATE COM UNINCORP GEN - MS G G BEAUTIFICATION	ION CTRL PGM 0.0293 LIER 0.1206 ATE LAW 2.9910 DCAL BOARD 2.2480 GHTING 0.1108 CTR MSTD 0.7161 MSTU 0.5000 NT FUND-SOUTH 0.2549 0.2265 CONTROL 0.0720		117,700 117,700 117,700 117,700 117,700 117,700 117,700 117,700 117,700 117,700 117,700 117,700	50,000 50,000 25,000 25,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000	67, 67, 92, 92, 67, 67, 67, 67,	,700 ,700 ,700 ,700 ,700 ,700 ,700 ,700	1.98 8.16 277.27 208.39 7.50 12.13 48.48 33.85 17.26 15.33 4.87
	⊔ Millage Total	12.439	00	Total A	d Valorem			\$973.09
Pay your current taxes online at: http://www.colliertaxcollector.com/		Non-Ad Valorem District		Type of Assessment				Amount
		19013 District 1 G	arbage					171.26
CH PAYMENTS WILL NOT								171.26
		19013 District 1 G						171.26 \$171.26
	BE ACCEPTED		otal	nd Non-Ad	Valorem To	otal		
CH PAYMENTS WILL NOT	BE ACCEPTED	Non-Ad Valorem T	otal		Valorem To	otal		\$171.26
CH PAYMENTS WILL NOT	BE ACCEPTED ortant information	Non-Ad Valorem T Combined Ad Valo (Detach and Return with y	orem ar	nent)		otal		\$171.26
CH PAYMENTS WILL NOT	BE ACCEPTED ortant information	Non-Ad Valorem T Combined Ad Valo (Detach and Return with y	orem ar	nent)		otal		\$171.26
CH PAYMENTS WILL NOT See reverse side for impo	BE ACCEPTED ortant information Notice of Ad Valoren	Non-Ad Valorem T Combined Ad Valo (Detach and Return with y	orem ar	nent)		otal		\$171.26
CH PAYMENTS WILL NOT See reverse side for import 2009 Paid Collier County If Paid By	Dortant information Notice of Ad Valoren Nov 30, 2009	Non-Ad Valorem T Combined Ad Valo (Detach and Return with y	orem ar	nent)		otal		\$171.26
CH PAYMENTS WILL NOT I	Dortant information Notice of Ad Valorent Nov 30, 2009 \$0.00	Non-Ad Valorem T Combined Ad Valo (Detach and Return with y n Taxes and Non-Ad Va	orem ar	nent)			/II DA	\$171.26
CH PAYMENTS WILL NOT I	Notice of Ad Valoren Nov 30, 2009 \$0.00 Mill Code	Non-Ad Valorem T Combined Ad Valo (Detach and Return with y n Taxes and Non-Ad Va Escrow Code	orem ar	nent)	LORY,	otal RENE & W		\$171.26
CH PAYMENTS WILL NOT I	Dortant information Notice of Ad Valorent Nov 30, 2009 \$0.00 Mill Code 20 Legal Description	Non-Ad Valorem T Combined Ad Valo (Detach and Return with y n Taxes and Non-Ad Va Escrow Code	orem ar	nent)	LORY, 14801 22	RENE & W	SW	\$171.26 \$1,144.35
CH PAYMENTS WILL NOT I	Dortant information Notice of Ad Valorent Nov 30, 2009 \$0.00 Mill Code 20 Legal Description	Non-Ad Valorem T Combined Ad Valo (Detach and Return with y n Taxes and Non-Ad Va Escrow Code 311	orem ar	nent)	LORY, 14801 22	RENE & W	SW	\$171.26 \$1,144.35
CH PAYMENTS WILL NOT I	Dortant information Notice of Ad Valorent Nov 30, 2009 \$0.00 Mill Code 20 Legal Description	Non-Ad Valorem T Combined Ad Valo (Detach and Return with y n Taxes and Non-Ad Va Escrow Code 311	orem ar	nent)	LORY, 4801 22 NAPLE:	RENE & W PND AVE S S, FL 34	SW 116-63	\$171.26 \$1,144.35
CH PAYMENTS WILL NOT I	Dortant information Notice of Ad Valorent Nov 30, 2009 \$0.00 Mill Code 20 Legal Description	Non-Ad Valorem T Combined Ad Valo (Detach and Return with y n Taxes and Non-Ad Va Escrow Code 311	orem ar	nent)	LORY, 4801 22 NAPLE: 1/25/2009 Amount Pa	RENE & W PND AVE S S, FL 34'	SW 116-63 : 1098	\$171.26 \$1,144.35
CH PAYMENTS WILL NOT I	Dortant information Notice of Ad Valorent Nov 30, 2009 \$0.00 Mill Code 20 Legal Description	Non-Ad Valorem T Combined Ad Valo (Detach and Return with y n Taxes and Non-Ad Va Escrow Code 311	orem ar	nent) ssessments	LORY, 14801 22 NAPLE: 1/25/2009 Amount Pa 2009-43463	RENE & W PND AVE S S, FL 34' id to Date:	SW 116-63 : 1098 I 125	\$171.26 \$1,144.35

Please

Retain this portion for your records